
Building Address Handicap Access Location of Elevator

Academic Building 101 N 33rd Street Through the James E Mark 
Intercultural Center on Arch 
Street between 32nd and 33rd, 
dragon card required

Through the James E Mark Inter-
cultural Center 55C on Arch Street 
between 32nd and 33rd, follow the 
signs once inside

Bossone Research 
Enterprise Center

3140 Market Street Through main entrance Floors 1,3,5,7 are left past the 
stairs 
Floors 2, 4, 6 can be found when 
you walk in the main door of 
bossone, walk to the left passed 
the study area and then follow the 
wall to the back. The elevator is to 
your right

Center for Automation 
Technology 

3139 Ludlow Street Through main entrance Through doors under CAT sign and 
around rotunda 

Curtis Hall 3101 Chestnut Street Through the side entrance 
facing Disque and Stratton 

Through side doors immediately to 
the right, no handicap accessibility 
to Curtis 3rd and 4th floor*

Disque Hall 32 S 32nd Street Through entrance facing Main 
Building or through entrance 
facing the Korman Center 

Through Main Building entrance: 
immediately to the right 
Through Korman Center entrance: 
immediately to the left 

LeBow Engineering 
Center

Market and 31st Street Through main entrance In part of building closer to Center 
City, elevator is straight ahead 
when entering through the door 
facing courtyard

In part of building further from Cen-
ter City, elevator is down hallway 
from door, on right hand side. 

LeBow Hall 3220 Market Street Through main entrance Elevators are directly across from 
the stairs on first floor when you 
enter, next to table where security 
guard sits

A
C

A
D

EM
IC

 B
U

IL
D

IN
G

S

Elevator Map

55

7A

3

12

27

27A

61



MacAlister Hall 3250 Market Street Through MacAlister Hall main 
entrance  

Through the entrance, turn right 
and walk straight until elevators 
are on the left

Main Building 3141 Chestnut Street Through the side entrance 
facing Disque and Stratton 

Through side doors, immediately 
to the right

Nesbitt Hall 3215 Market Street Entrance on Lancaster 
Avenue, across from Armory 

Through handicap accessible 
entrance, head towards main 
entrance doors and turn right down 
the hallway, elevators are immedi-
ately on right

Papadakis Integrated 
Sciences Building 

3245 Chestnut Street All entrances are handicap 
accessible 

Next to room 112, use elevator on 
the right 

Pearlstein Business 
Learning Center

3230 Market Street Entrance facing LeBow  Through handicap accessible en-
trance, elevators are immediately 
on the right

Randell Hall 3141 Chestnut Street Through the side entrance 
facing Disque and Stratton 

Through side doors, immediately 
to the right 

Rush Hall 30 N 33rd Street Around the back of the 
building, facing the volleyball 
courts

Straight back from the handicap 
accessible entrance, elevator is in 
yellow on the left  

Stratton Hall 3201 Chestnut Street Through entrance facing Main 
Building or Korman Center 

Through Main Building entrance: 
turn left and walk towards the 
stairs, elevators are in the hallway 
to the right 
Through Korman Center entrance: 
turn right and walk towards the 
stairs, elevators are in the hallway 
to the right 

URBN Center 3501 Market Street Through main entrance Through main entrance, and head 
straight back 

Building Address Handicap Access Location of Elevator 

Handschumacher  
Dining Center

3201 Chestnut Street Through Creese Student 
Center

Next to men’s restroom, across 
from Creese Help Desk, go into 
hallway past the restroom and the 
elevator is on the left at the end of 
the hallway
Exit the elevator and turn right, 
then left at the hallway, continue 
to the end of the hallway and turn 
left**

Northside Dining 
Terrace 

203 N 34th Street Through side entrance next to 
Chick-Fil-A 

N/A

Urban Eatery 3400 Lancaster Avenue Through main entrance or 
entrance on Warren Street 

N/A

 
Building Address Handicap Access Location of Elevator

Caneris Hall 115 N 32nd Street Through main entrance Across from desk 

Kelly Hall 203 N 34th Street Through main entrance Straight back from entrance 

Millennium Hall 223 N 34th Street Through main entrance Go through gate, on wall immedi-
ately to the right 

Myers Hall 3301 Race Street Through main entrance Turn right and continue straight, 
turn left into hallway 159-163, 
continue through MPR, turn left at 
end of hallway. Continue straight, 
turn right onto next hallway, 
elevator on the right 

D
IN

IN
G

 H
A

LL
S

R
ES

ID
EN

C
E 

H
A

LL
S

9B

1

13

58

53

2

10

5

71

9C

19A

23

26

19

31

21



North Hall 3200 Race Street Through main entrance Through the gate, make left at 
rotunda, elevators are on immedi-
ate right 

Race Hall 3300 Race Street Through main entrance Walk through the gate, turn left at 
the first hallway, walk to the end 
and turn left again, the elevators 
are immediately on your left

Towers Hall 101 N 34th Street Through main entrance Through the gate, turn left and 
elevators are on the right 

Van Rensselaer Hall 3320 Powelton Avenue Ramp to the right of the main 
entrance 

Through the gate, elevators are 
immediately on the right 

Building Location Handicap Access Location of Elevator

Buckley Recreational 
Field

N 33rd Street Through entrance closest to 
armory

N/A

Buckley Tennis Courts 34th and Lancaster 
Avenue 

N Shedwick Street entrance N/A

Creese Student Center 3210 Chestnut Street Accessible through any of the 
doors 

Next to men’s restroom, across 
from Creese Help Desk, go into 
hallway past the restroom and the 
elevator is on the left at the end of 
the hallway

Daskalakis Athletic 
Center, Recreational 
Center 

3301 Market Street Through either the 33rd street 
or the Market Street entrance

Through the gym gate, turn left 
and across from the stairs 

Daskalakis Athletic 
Center

3301 Market Street Off of Lancaster Avenue, 
main entrance for basketball 
games and entrance next 
to basketball court for other 
activities 

Basketball Games: N/A
Other: 
Through the doors on the right.

Hagerty Library 3300 Market Street Through main entrance Straight back from the entrance 

Korman Center 15 S 33rd Street Through main entrance Elevator faces the back wall in the 
middle post

Perelman Center for 
Jewish Life

118 N 34th Street Ramp is on the right side of 
the building, use the second 
door on the right 

The elevator is straight back on 
the left 

Ross Commons 34th and Powelton  Ramp entrance faces 34th 
Street next to Millennium Hall 

Through handicap accessible en-
trance, turn left, at the end of the 
hall turn right and the elevator will 
be on the right 

*If you are unable to access the classrooms or other Drexel facilities, please contact the Office of Disability Resources.  They are located in the  
James E Mark Intercultural Center on Arch Street between 33rd and 32nd street.  Their phone number is 215.895.1401 and their email is disability@drexel.edu.  

**Special Dragon Card is required to use this handicap accessible entrance.  For more information, please contact the Office of Disability Resources.  

R
EC

R
EA

TI
O

N
 A

R
EA

S

24

29

22

17

85

50

14A

14

15

52

18

6

8


