

	Building	Address	Handicap Access	Location of Elevator
55	Academic Building	101 N 33 rd Street	Through the James E Mark Intercultural Center on Arch Street between 32 nd and 33 rd , <u>dragon card required</u>	Through the James E Mark Inter- cultural Center 55C on Arch Street between 32 nd and 33 rd , follow the signs once inside
7A	Bossone Research Enterprise Center	3140 Market Street	Through main entrance	Floors 1,3,5,7 are left past the stairs Floors 2, 4, 6 can be found when you walk in the main door of bossone, walk to the left passed the study area and then follow the wall to the back. The elevator is to your right
27A	Center for Automation Technology	3139 Ludlow Street	Through main entrance	Through doors under CAT sign and around rotunda
3	Curtis Hall	3101 Chestnut Street	Through the side entrance facing Disque and Stratton	Through side doors immediately to the right, <u>no handicap accessibility</u> to Curtis 3 rd and 4 th floor*
12	Disque Hall	32 S 32 nd Street	Through entrance facing Main Building or through entrance facing the Korman Center	Through Main Building entrance: immediately to the right Through Korman Center entrance: immediately to the left
27	LeBow Engineering Center	Market and 31 st Street	Through main entrance	In part of building closer to Center City, elevator is straight ahead when entering through the door facing courtyard In part of building further from Cen- ter City, elevator is down hallway from door, on right hand side.
61	LeBow Hall	3220 Market Street	Through main entrance	Elevators are directly across from the stairs on first floor when you enter, next to table where security guard sits

9B	MacAlister Hall	3250 Market Street	Through MacAlister Hall main entrance	Through the entrance, turn right and walk straight until elevators are on the left
1	Main Building	3141 Chestnut Street	Through the side entrance facing Disque and Stratton	Through side doors, immediately to the right
13	Nesbitt Hall	3215 Market Street	Entrance on Lancaster Avenue, across from Armory	Through handicap accessible entrance, head towards main entrance doors and turn right down the hallway, elevators are immedi- ately on right
58	Papadakis Integrated Sciences Building	3245 Chestnut Street	All entrances are handicap accessible	Next to room 112, use elevator on the right
53	Pearlstein Business Learning Center	3230 Market Street	Entrance facing LeBow	Through handicap accessible en- trance, elevators are immediately on the right
2	Randell Hall	3141 Chestnut Street	Through the side entrance facing Disque and Stratton	Through side doors, immediately to the right
10	Rush Hall	30 N 33 rd Street	Around the back of the building, facing the volleyball courts	Straight back from the handicap accessible entrance, elevator is in yellow on the left
5	Stratton Hall	3201 Chestnut Street	Through entrance facing Main Building or Korman Center	Through Main Building entrance: turn left and walk towards the stairs, elevators are in the hallway to the right Through Korman Center entrance: turn right and walk towards the stairs, elevators are in the hallway to the right
71	URBN Center	3501 Market Street	Through main entrance	Through main entrance, and head straight back

	Building	Address	Handicap Access	Location of Elevator
9C	Handschumacher Dining Center	3201 Chestnut Street	Through Creese Student Center	Next to men's restroom, across from Creese Help Desk, go into hallway past the restroom and the elevator is on the left at the end of the hallway Exit the elevator and turn right, then left at the hallway, continue to the end of the hallway and turn left**
19A	Northside Dining Terrace	203 N 34 th Street	Through side entrance next to Chick-Fil-A	N/A
23	Urban Eatery	3400 Lancaster Avenue	Through main entrance or entrance on Warren Street	N/A

	Building	Address	Handicap Access	Location of Elevator
26	Caneris Hall	115 N 32 nd Street	Through main entrance	Across from desk
19	Kelly Hall	203 N 34 th Street	Through main entrance	Straight back from entrance
31	Millennium Hall	223 N 34 th Street	Through main entrance	Go through gate, on wall immedi- ately to the right
21	Myers Hall	3301 Race Street	Through main entrance	Turn right and continue straight, turn left into hallway 159-163, continue through MPR, turn left at end of hallway. Continue straight, turn right onto next hallway, elevator on the right

24	North Hall	3200 Race Street	Through main entrance	Through the gate, make left at rotunda, elevators are on immedi- ate right
29	Race Hall	3300 Race Street	Through main entrance	Walk through the gate, turn left at the first hallway, walk to the end and turn left again, the elevators are immediately on your left
22	Towers Hall	101 N 34 th Street	Through main entrance	Through the gate, turn left and elevators are on the right
17	Van Rensselaer Hall	3320 Powelton Avenue	Ramp to the right of the main entrance	Through the gate, elevators are immediately on the right

	Building	Location	Handicap Access	Location of Elevator
85	Buckley Recreational Field	N 33 rd Street	Through entrance closest to armory	N/A
50	Buckley Tennis Courts	34 th and Lancaster Avenue	N Shedwick Street entrance	N/A
8	Creese Student Center	3210 Chestnut Street	Accessible through any of the doors	Next to men's restroom, across from Creese Help Desk, go into hallway past the restroom and the elevator is on the left at the end of the hallway
14A	Daskalakis Athletic Center, Recreational Center	3301 Market Street	Through either the 33 rd street or the Market Street entrance	Through the gym gate, turn left and across from the stairs
14	Daskalakis Athletic Center	3301 Market Street	Off of Lancaster Avenue, main entrance for basketball games and entrance next to basketball court for other activities	Basketball Games: N/A Other: Through the doors on the right.
15	Hagerty Library	3300 Market Street	Through main entrance	Straight back from the entrance
6	Korman Center	15 S 33 rd Street	Through main entrance	Elevator faces the back wall in the middle post
52	Perelman Center for Jewish Life	118 N 34 th Street	Ramp is on the right side of the building, use the second door on the right	The elevator is straight back on the left
18	Ross Commons	34 th and Powelton	Ramp entrance faces 34th Street next to Millennium Hall	Through handicap accessible en- trance, turn left, at the end of the hall turn right and the elevator will be on the right

*If you are unable to access the classrooms or other Drexel facilities, please contact the Office of Disability Resources. They are located in the James E Mark Intercultural Center on Arch Street between 33rd and 32nd street. Their phone number is 215.895.1401 and their email is disability@drexel.edu.

**Special Dragon Card is required to use this handicap accessible entrance. For more information, please contact the Office of Disability Resources.



